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2019 Indoor Practice Schedule 
Monday, March 18

            6:30-8:15

            Freshmen/Sophomores



            
8:15-10:00

            Juniors/Seniors
Tuesday, March 19

    
6:30-8:15


Freshmen/Sophomores





8:15-10:00


Juniors/Seniors




Wednesday, March 20

6:30-8:15


Juniors/Seniors






8:15-10:00


Freshmen/Sophomores
Thursday, March 21


6:30-7:40


Outfielders







7:40-8:50


Pitchers/Catchers





8:50-10:00


Infielders
Friday, March 22


6:30-8:15


Freshmen/Sophomores





8:15-10:00


Juniors/Seniors
Monday, March 25


8:00-10:00


J-V & JV 2




            9:30-11:30


Varsity
Tuesday, March 26


8:00-10:00


J-V & JV 2






            9:30-11:30


Varsity
Wednesday, March 27

8:00-10:00


JV & JV 2




            9:30-11:30


Varsity
Thursday, March 28


8:00-10:00


JV & JV 2




            9:30-11:30         

Varsity
Friday, March 29


8:00-10:00


JV & JV 2




            9:30-11:30


Varsity                             

Saturday, March 30

            11:00-Varsity scrimmage @ Whitefish Bay






1:00-JV scrimmage Home against Whitefish Bay






11:00-JV 2 Non-Conf. game home against B. Central
Note:  All indoor practices the week of March 18-22 will be held at the Sports Complex on Ryan Road. Practices during spring break week March 25-29 will be held at the high school.  Practices may be switched to outdoors, weather permitting.








